Northern Athletics Cross Country Championships

at Herrington Country Park on Saturday 29th January 2011
U15 Boys — FINAL RESULTS
Distance = 4.25Km

Pos Name

Adam Howard
Matthew Shirling
Haran Dunderdale
Owen Sharp
Dylan Love
Matthew Hulse
James Knox
Max Wharton
WillSmith

0 Elliott Stones

Jerome Castelow

12  James Hall

13 Thomas Blanchard

14  Luke Clark

15 J Steward

16 Liam Burthem

17 Neil Orr

18 Greg Chambers

19 Luke Cotter

20 Ross Campbell

21 Liam Stedman

22 Andrew Smith

23 Matthew Wigelsworth

24 Liam Watson

25 Rory Judd

26 Anthony Wallett

27 Adam Oxley

28 Patrick Dever

29 Andrew Kershaw

30 Richard Evans

31 Thomas Goulding

32 Paul Tyson

33 James Needham

34 Robert Scarborough

35 JackWillis

36 Cameron Field

37 Ciaran Wilson-Baig

38 Paul Davis

39 Sam Convery

40 Michael Wilson

41 Callum Grant

42 Sandy Kelly

43 C Dinsdale

44  Glen lent

45 Samuel Wheatley

46 Charlie Sarginson

47 Jake Findlay

48 Jack Brown

49 Daniel Franks

50 Dominic Owen

51 Connor Ryan

52 T McGuinness

53 Daniel Haymes

54 Luke Penswick

55 Joshua Walton

56 Luke Cooper

57 DominicHil

58 Mark Sullivan

59 Jimmy Castle
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1 Halifax Harriers

2 Warrington Athletic Club

3 Preston Harriers

4 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
5 Rotherham Harriers & AC

6 Wakefield & District Harriers
7 WirralAC

8 Derby AC

9 Sunderland Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

Club Time

Oldham And Royton H & AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Warrington Athletic Club
Kendal AC

Halifax Harriers

City Of York AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Halifax Harriers

Wharfedale Harriers

Halifax Harriers

South Shields H & Ac

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Border Harriers

Elswick Harriers

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Barrow & Furness Striders AC
Spenborough AC

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Warrington Athletic Club
Middlesbrough Ac (mandale)
Preston Harriers

North Shields Poly

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Preston Harriers

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral A C

Chester-Le-Street And District
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
Middlesbrough & Cleveland H
Warrington Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers
Spenborough AC

Wakefield & District Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Richmond And Zetland Harriers
New Marske Harriers

City Of York AC

Shildon R & Ac

Bury AC

Wakefield & District Harriers
Leeds Carnegie AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Derby AC

Preston Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers

Leeds City AC

Sunderland Harriers

Kendal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
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16:09
16:11
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60 Thomas Coyne
61 Joshua Dyball

62 Jack Boland

63 Blake Wills

64 Jake Homby

65 Patrick Stradling
66 Sam Hever

67 Wiliam Patterson
68  WilliamIngram

69 Sebastian Reichel
70 Connor Blair

71 Lewis Crank

72 Jonathon Stewart
73 Alton Fowley

74 Robert Bentham
75 Robert Sanderson
76 Dominic Chambers
77 Joshua Wain

78 Charlie Quinn

79 James Riach

80 William Johnson
81 Khaled Absiyeh
82 Adam Ewart

83 Joel Jones

84  Joseph Walker
85 Mark Bunn

86 Christopher Milburn
87 Guy Reeve

88 Robert Morris

89 Aaron Arthur

90 Taylor Lawrence
91 James Anthoney
92 Sam Hearmon

93 Eddie Hinchliffe
94 Benn Heywood
95 Daniel Neal

96 Cameron Dye

97 Jack Michaels

98 Robert Hinchliffe
99 Thomas Nolan-Barnes
Chris Sheffer

101 Ben Davis-Rice
James Myers

| Graham
Nathaniel Welsby
Andrew Jones
Jack Jones

Jack Wade

Daniel Cartwright
109 Lewis Thompson
110 Jordan Heslop
111 Joseph Bell

112 Luca Inine

113 Henrik Paulsen
114 Joseph Woods
115 James Stott

116 Joseph Dungworth
117 Jonathan Kirk
118 Keenan Chambers

U15 Boys — TEAM RESULTS

69 — 8 Max Wharton

81 — 6 Matthew Hulse

149 — 25 Rory Judd
213 — 15 J Steward
224 — 19 Luke Cotter
231 — 39 Sam Convery
262 — 30 Richard Evans
282 — 53 Daniel Haymes
282 — 40 Michael Wilson

11 Jerome Castelow
16 Liam Burthem

Jammow & Hebbum AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Derby AC

Grantham Ac

Vale Royal

Longwood Harriers

Wirral A C

Wakefield & District Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers
Gosforth Harriers
Longwood Harriers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Wakefield & District Harriers
Derby AC

Bingley Harriers & Ac
Wirral A C

Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Gosforth Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick Harriers

Jamow & Hebbum AC
Blaydon H & AC

Wirral A C

Longwood Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Derby AC

Spenborough AC
Sedgefield Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Bury AC

Preston Harriers

Wakefield & District Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Blyth Running Club

Oldham And Royton H & AC
Sunderland Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Harrogate Harriers & Ac
Wakefield & District Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Shildon R & Ac

Gosforth Harriers

Houghton Harriers And Ac
Elswick Harriers

Shildon R & Ac

Sunderland Harriers
Morpeth H &ac

Blyth Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
Houghton Harriers And Ac
Derby AC

13 Thomas Blanchard 37 Ciaran Wilson-Baig
23 Matthew Wigelsworth36Cameron Field

28 Patrick Dever
43 C Dinsdale

51 Connor Ryan
49 Daniel Franks
67 Wiliam Patterson
63 Blake Wills

57 Dominic Hill

42 Sandy Kelly

52 T McGuinness
74 Robert Bentham
68 WilliamIngram
78 Charlie Quinn

76 Dominic Chambers 90 Taylor Lawrence

83 Joel Jones
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54 Luke Penswick
103 | Graham
80 William Johnson

75 Robert Sanderson

87 Guy Reeve

102 James Myers
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17:26
17:26
17:32
17:37
17:40
17:43
17:47
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:.07
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:21
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18:26
18:28
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18:36
18:37
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18:41
18:46
18:49
18:59
19:00
19:.03
19:.06
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:19
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:32
19:35
20:05
20:10
20:31
20:42
20:43
20:52
21:.02
22:43
22:44






